Kontrolni zavod ve skocich do vody 2017 Ty

10.6.2017

Praha 2017 /Czech Republic

C05 - 02 1+3m springboard / Zacky D

0. Nat. Name Results Points to 1st
1. VOJACKOVA Karolina

2. CZE (sSkS) TYMLOVA Frantiska 129,45 -7,10
3. CzE (sks) SCHIFFOVA Elena 126,35 -10,20
4, CZE (usk) ZIKOVA Barbora 88,20 -48,35
5. CzE (UNI) KONARIKOVA Nikola 82,95 -53,60
6. CZE (UNI) SVOBODOVA Klara 71,55 -65,00

Detailed overview of event no. C05 - 02

Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

ws«) VOJACKOVA Karolina 2006 136,55
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 301C 1,60 41413,5/3,05,0 18,40 18,40 2

2 402C 1,60 4,5|4,0(4,5|5,5|4,5 21,60 40,00 2

3 104C 2,20 1,5/3,0/2,5/2,5]2 15,40 5540 4

4 103B 1,60 6,015,5|5,5/5,5/5,0 26,40 81,80 3

5 403C 1,90 4,5|4/4,513,5|4 23,75 105,55 2

6 5211A 2,00 4,5|4,515,515,5/5,5 31,00 136,55 1



Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

cze (s TYMLOVA Frantiska 2008 129,45
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order
1 101C 1,20 4,5|5,0/5|4,5|5 17,40 17,40 3
2 201C 1,50 4,5|5,5/5|4,0|4 20,25 37,65 3
3 402C 1,60 4,5|5,014,5|4,5|4,5 21,60 59,25 2
4 403C 1,90 5,015,0|5|5|5 28,50 87,75 2
5 103C 1,50 5|5,5|4,5/4,5|4,5 21,00 108,75 1
6 301C 1,80 4,5|4(3,5|3,0|4 20,70 129,45 2

Club Name Borned Points sum
k) SCHIFFOVA Elena 2007 126,35
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 101C 1,20 4]3,0|414,5|4,5 15,00 15,00 5

2 103C 1,60 4|3,5/3,0/4,5]4,5 19,20 34,20 4

3 402C 1,60 5,5/5,015|5,5|5 24,80 59,00 3

4 403C 1,90 4,014|413,5|4 22,80 81,80 4

5 201C 1,70 4,5|4,5|4,5/4,0/4,5 22,95 104,75 3

6 301C 1,80 4]5,5|4|3,5|4 21,60 126,35 3

Club Name Borned Points sum
ws«) ZIKOVA Barbora 2007 88,20
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 201C 1,50 3,513,513,5/2,5(3 15,00 15,00 4

2 301C 1,60 4,014|312,5|12,5 15,20 30,20 5

3 5211A 1,80 2,013,5/2,5|2|2 11,70 41,90 5

4 101C 1,40 3,012,5/2,5|3]2,5 11,20 53,10 5

5 401C 1,30 4,014,0/144|4 15,60 68,70 5

6 103C 1,50 4,5|4,5(5,5|4,0|4 19,50 88,20 5



Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

czE uny)  KONARIKOVA Nikola 2006 82,95
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order
1 201C 1,50 3,0/11,5/3|3|3 13,50 13,50 6
2 301C 1,60 2,0[2,012|2|2 9,60 23,10 6
3 102C 1,40 3,5/3,014/4,5|3 14,70 37,80 6
4 101C 1,40 3,5/2,5|3,5|3]4,0 14,00 51,80 6
5 401C 1,30 4,5|4,5/4,0(4]4,5 16,90 68,70 6
6 103C 1,50 3,01314,0/3,5|3 14,25 82,95 6

Club Name Borned Points sum
wny  SVOBODOVA Klara 2006 71,55
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 201C 1,50 5,5/5,016,016|5 24,75 24,75 1

2 401C 1,40 4,5|4,0]5,0|4,5|4,5 18,90 43,65 1

3 5211A 1,80 5|4,016,0]5,5|5 27,90 71,55 1

4 101C 1,40 5|4,5]4,5|4,5|5,5 19,60 91,15 1

5 301C 1,80 2,013,0123]2,5 13,50 104,65 4

6 103C 1,50 4,0|3,5/4/3,513,5 16,50 121,15 4



